POWER MONITORING
Z201686-0K	 PAGE 1	 ©2010 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com		  10101
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
TM
INSTALLATION GUIDE
ENERCEPT®  H8035/H8036
Networked Power Transducer (Modbus RTU)
US Patent No. 6,373,238

C =  2.5"  (62 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
SMALL
100/300 Amp
A =  3.8"  (96 mm)
B =  1.2"  (30 mm)
C =  1.3"  (31 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  4.0"  (100 mm)
F =  4.8"  (121 mm)
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Power Transducers*
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
Modbus Basic Power Transducers*
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
*H8035 models work with H8920-5 LON nodes
H8035/H8036
Z201686-0K	 PAGE 3	 ©2010 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com		  10101
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.